28.
27.
25.
25.
21.
20.
17.
17.
16.
14.
13.
13.
12.

35
65
95
30
85
45
55
45
20
65
90
80
85

09/30/11
10/01/11
09/30/11
09/30/11
09/30/11
10/01/11
09/30/11
09/30/11
10/01/11
09/30/11
09/30/11
09/30/11
09/30/11

16:
15:
17:
13:
16:
16:
17:
17:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:

47 :
38:
05:
49:
43:
22:
21:
21:
47 :
58:
36:
23:
49:

17
33
33
35
00
07
37
14
09
22
03
00
00

0249
0229
0165
0145
0174
0199
0l66
0152
0006
0033
0088
0014
0197
0042
0070
0125
0150
0164

2011 US Open
King Mackerel

KING MACKEREL TOURNAMENT
09/30/11 - 10/01/11

Bob King Award

Boat Owner

Jeff Crouch

Joey Crisp

Austin T Eubank

Chip Nifong

Kevin D Hall

Phillip David

Brent Gainey

David Mason

Shaun Anderson Wilcox
Thomas Bell

Chris Edens_ Sr

Scott Perez

Wayne Bissette

Donnie Long
Christopher A Edwards
Phil Moseley

Wayne Hewitt Jr
Ronnie G Miller Jr

Total = 18

Boat Name

Strickly Busine
Team McKee Craf
Clearly Hooked
Reel Buzz

All I Need
Team Intracoast
Miller Time
Knot Kiddin
Captain Cook
Southern Bell's
Sarah Jo

Paid Vacation
Cea Wolf

White Caps
Dolly Whoo
Yellow Rose

The Germinator
Ron-Jon

City/State

Oak Island, NC 28465
Wilmington, NC 28409
Wilmington, NC 28412
Hampstead, NC 28443
Leland, NC 28451
Wilmington, NC 28409
Wilmington, NC 28412
Hampstead, NC 28443
Oak Island, NC 28465
Oak Island, NC 28465
Wilmington, NC 28411
Winnabow, NC 28479
Supply, NC 28462
Supply, NC 28462
Southport, NC 28461
Wilmington, NC 28411
Wilmington, NC 28411



